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Casa Loma Lakeshore Resort
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About The Resort



Our relaxed and beautiful Lakeshore Resort with superb Townhouses, Villas and Condos is just minutes from downtown Kelowna.

It’s definitely time to Relax and Unwind. So, take a dip in the pool, go for a swim in the lake, lie back on our private beach or take a hike around Kalamoir Regional Park.

Come as a family, or come as a family tree, we have enough suites to accommodate small or large groups. And, as a strata hotel, Casa Loma Lakeshore Resort is unaffected by new provincial legislation restrictions – so all our advertised suites are available for year round Short Term Rentals.

 

Google Maps Location: 49.856821,-119.537244

 

!! Casa Loma also offers Extended Term Guest Rentals over the winter months !!

4 months+ reduced rates. Click here to view and enquire: CASA LOMA ETGR
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			 Resort Features 


		

	


Outdoor Summer Pool, Outdoor Summer Kids Pool, Outdoor Summer Hot Tub, 2 Tennis Courts, Basketball Shot Court, Communal BBQ's, 2 Multi Docks for Jet Ski's, Boats, and Boat Lifts. 2 Beaches, Swimming Pontoon, Nearby Walking Trails (Kalamoir Regional Park), Public Boat Launch nearby.








	
		
			 Resort Gallery
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			 Resort Location 


		

	


Casa Loma Lakeshore Resort


2777 Casa Loma Rd, West Kelowna, BC V1Z 1T6


	
		
			


		

	






	
		
			
   Search For a Unit 

  
    
        
            - All Resorts -
Casa Loma Lakeshore Resort
Charles M Suites
Discovery Bay Resort
Downtown Kelowna (STR)
Pinnacle Pointe Resort
Playa Del Sol Resort
R1 Rentals
Sole Downtown
Sunset Waterfront Resort
The Lagoons
University Heights
Waterscapes


        

        
            
            
        

        
            
            
        

        
            - Adults -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


        

        
            - Children -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


        

        
            - Sorting -
Rate (Low-High)
Rate (High-Low)
Room Code (Z-A)
Room Code (A-Z)


        

    

    
        
            
                - Bedrooms -
1+
2+
3+
4+


            

            
                - View -
Mountain
Lake
City


            

            
                - Smoking -
No smoking within suite
No smoking on the premises
Smoking permitted in certain areas


            

            
                - Alcohol -
Alcohol restricted in common areas
No Alcohol restrictions


            

        

        
            
            Dog Friendly
        

        
            
            Kitchen
        

        
            
            Patio/Deck
        

        
            
            Wheelchair Accessible
        

    

    
        CLEAR SEARCH 
        Browse Suites 
        ADVANCED SEARCH 
    





Your desired dates not showing available?
Contact us directly at 1-877-763-9290 or email us and we’ll help you get the vacation you desire




		

	


	
		
			Your search resulted in 24 suites
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            CASA LOMA 102 - One Bedroom Walkout Condo-North Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL102

             From$ $175.00 / night

             Bedrooms1

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 204 - Three Bedroom - North Beach

            Room Type: CL204

             From$ $225.00 / night

             Bedrooms3

             Bathrooms2.5

            
                
                Details 
            

        

    


    
        
            [image: Room with a bed, two lamps, 2 end tables, and a large window]
        

        
            CASA LOMA 107 – Two Bedroom Walkout Condo-North Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL107

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 210 - Three Bedroom - South Beach

            Room Type: CL210

             From$ $225.00 / night

             Bedrooms3

             Bathrooms2.5

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 301 - Two Bedroom Condo - North Beach

            Room Type: CL301

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1.5

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 417 - Two Bedroom Villa - South Beach

            Room Type: CL417

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 414 - Two Bedroom Villa - South Beach

            Room Type: CL414

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 412 - Two Bedroom Villa - South Beach

            Room Type: CL412

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 410 - Two Bedroom Villa - North Beach

            Room Type: CL410

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 408 - Two Bedroom Villa - North Beach

            Room Type: CL408

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 405 - Two Bedroom Villa - North Beach

            Room Type: CL405

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
            

        

    


    
        
            [image: Patio loungers, small table on patio]
        

        
            CASA LOMA 403 - Two Bedroom Townhouse - North Beach

            Room Type: CL403

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1.5

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 402 - Two Bedroom Townhouse - North Beach

            Room Type: CL402

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1.5

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 305 - Two Bedroom Condo - South Beach

            Room Type: CL305

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1.5

            
                
                Details 
            

        

    


    
        
            [image: Room with a Table & Chairs, Fireplace, Couch, Coffee Table, TV, Lamps, and a Large Window]
        

        
            CASA LOMA 300 - Casa Grande Suite - North Beach

            Room Type: CL300

             From$ $275.00 / night

             Bedrooms3

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 211 - Two Bedroom Condo - South Beach

            Room Type: CL211

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 212 - Three Bedroom - South Beach

            Room Type: CL212

             From$ $225.00 / night

             Bedrooms3

             Bathrooms2.5

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 205 - Two Bedroom Condo - North Beach

            Room Type: CL205

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
            

        

    


    
        
            [image: Room With a Table & chairs, TV, Large Patio Window]
        

        
            CASA LOMA 111 - Two Bedroom Walkout Condo - South Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL111

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 110 - Two Bedroom Walkout Condo - South Beach Walkout-RENOVATED MAY 2024

            Room Type: CL110

             From$ $175.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 109 - One Bedroom Walkout Condo- South Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL109

             From$ $175.00 / night

             Bedrooms1

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 104 - One Bedroom Walkout Condo - North Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL104

             From$ $175.00 / night

             Bedrooms1

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
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            CASA LOMA 103- Two Bedroom Walkout Condo-North Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL103

             From$ $199.00 / night

             Bedrooms2

             Bathrooms2

            
                
                Details 
            

        

    


    
        
            [image: Large Room with a couch, chair, coffee table, tv, and a large patio door]
        

        
            CASA LOMA 101 - One Bedroom Walkout Condo-North Beach Walkout

            Room Type: CL101

             From$ $175.00 / night

             Bedrooms1

             Bathrooms1

            
                
                Details 
            

        

    

		

	






	
		
			 Resort Help 
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                        	Request for Accommodation

	Name*
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    First
                                                
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    Last
                                                
                            
                        

	Email*
                            
                        

	Phone*

	Desired Check In
                            
                            MM slash DD slash YYYY
                        

                        
	Desired Checkout
                            
                            MM slash DD slash YYYY
                        

                        
	Number of Adults*Number of Adults
1
2
3
4
5



	Number of ChildrenNumber of Children
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9



	CAPTCHA

	Name
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.




          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        Δ


                        

		                
		                



  





 Search Resort Accommodation Availability 



    
        
            
            
        

        
            
            
        

        
            - Adults -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


        

        
            - Children -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


        

        
            
        

        
            - Sorting -
Rate (Low-High)
Rate (High-Low)
Room Code (Z-A)
Room Code (A-Z)


        

    

    
        
            
                - Bedrooms -
1+
2+
3+
4+


            

            
                - View -
Mountain
Lake
City


            

            
                - Smoking -
No smoking within suite
No smoking on the premises
Smoking permitted in certain areas


            

            
                - Alcohol -
Alcohol restricted in common areas
No Alcohol restrictions


            

        

        
            
            Dog Friendly
        

        
            
            Kitchen
        

        
            
            Patio/Deck
        

        
            
            Wheelchair Accessible
        

    

    
        
        CLEAR SEARCH 
        Check Availability 
        ADVANCED SEARCH 
    





Your desired dates not showing available?
 Contact us directly at 1-877-763-9290 or email us and we’ll help you get the vacation you desire.









    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    BOOK NOW 





		


			


				




























































